STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A4-FS Bus Number:A4-FS
Run ID: MHA.002
Run Description: TO M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
06:34 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:49 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:59 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314
07:03 AM 1300 JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
07:07 AM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
Run ID: MHA.102
Run Description: FROM M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
02:06 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:06 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:21 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:00 PM STAFFORD ST NW,30314 & TROY ST NW,30314
03:04 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & BURBANK DR NW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A6-FS Bus Number:A6-FS
Run ID: MHA.001
Run Description: TO M HOLLIS ACADEMY A & B
Stop Time Stop Location
06:20 AM CLOCK- IN & PRE-TRIP
06:35 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:49 AM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318
06:52 AM LINDSAY ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
06:54 AM JETT ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30314
07:00 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL A HOLLIS- 225 JAMES P BR
07:05 AM ASHBY CIR NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
07:08 AM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
Run ID: MHA.101
Run Description: FROM M HOLLIS ACADEMY A & B
Stop Time Stop Location
02:02 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:02 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:17 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
03:00 PM ASHBY CIR NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
03:03 PM JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314 & MAYSON TURNER RD NW,30314
03:10 PM SCHOOL:MICHAEL R HOLLIS- 225 JAMES P BRA
03:15 PM JETT ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E LOWERY BLVD NW,30314
03:17 PM LINDSAY ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
03:21 PM FOX ST NW,30318 & PAINES AVE NW,30318

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A7-FS Bus Number:A7-FS
Run ID: MHA.004
Run Description: TO M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
06:16 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:31 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:48 AM BECKWITH ST SW,30314 & WALNUT ST SW,30314
06:52 AM 55 MAPLE ST NW,30314
07:01 AM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318
07:03 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
07:06 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NEAL ST NW,30314(SLOW DOWN HANGING BRANC
07:07 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & PROCTOR ST NW,30314
07:09 AM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
Run ID: MHA.104
Run Description: FROM M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
02:02 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:02 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:17 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:57 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & JOSEPH E BOONE BLVD NW,30314
03:01 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & PROCTOR ST NW,30314
03:04 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NEAL ST NW,30314(SLOW DOWN HANGING BRANC
03:07 PM CAIRO ST NW,30314 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
03:09 PM PELHAM ST NW,30318 & WHITAKER ST NW,30318
03:17 PM 55 MAPLE ST NW,30314
03:21 PM BECKWITH ST SW,30314 & WALNUT ST SW,30314

Page



STOP LOCATIONS & TIMES

ROUTE:A9-FS Bus Number:A9-FS
Run ID: MHA.003
Run Description: TO M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
06:26 AM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
06:41 AM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
06:57 AM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & PELHAM ST NW,30318
06:58 AM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
07:02 AM CAMERON ALEXANDRA ,30318 & VINE ST NW,30318
07:05 AM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314
07:07 AM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314
07:09 AM ELM ST NW,30314 & JONES AVE NW,30314
07:14 AM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
Run ID: MHA.103
Run Description: FROM M HOLLIS ACADEMY
Stop Time Stop Location
02:02 PM Deadhead - CLOCK OUT & POST TRIP
02:02 PM CLOCK-IN & PRE-TRIP
02:17 PM DEPARTURE TIME FROM BASE
02:35 PM SCHOOL: MICHAEL R HOLLIS INNOVATION ACADEMY
02:55 PM LEAVE SCHOOL
02:58 PM (BETHUNE ES RAISING EXPECTATIONS)
03:01 PM ELM ST NW,30314 & JONES AVE NW,30314
03:04 PM JONES AVE NW,30314 & WALNUT ST NW,30314
03:07 PM NORTHSIDE DR NW,30318 & WESTERN AVE NW,30314
03:10 PM CAMERON ALEXANDRA ,30318 & VINE ST NW,30318
03:13 PM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & NORTH AVE NW,30318
03:15 PM GRIFFIN ST NW,30318 & PELHAM ST NW,30318

Page



